

2023-009 Overlay Program

Item No.	Item	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Superior Bowen		McAnny Construction		Amino Brothers	
				Unit Price	Amount (Extension)	Unit Price	Amount (Extension)	Unit Price	Amount (Extension)	Unit Price	Amount (Extension)
1.	ASPH CONC (APWA 6-01)	26,695	TON	75.00	2,002,125.00	81.70	2,180,981.50	84.05	2,243,714.75	91.00	2,429,245.00
2.	COLD MILLING (HEADERS)	3,766	LIN. FT.	8.00	30,128.00	4.20	15,817.20	6.85	25,797.10	2.50	9,415.00
3.	COLD MILLING (AREA)	186,637	SQ. YDS.	1.75	326,614.75	1.57	293,020.09	1.70	317,282.90	2.97	554,311.89
4.	ASPHALT PATCHING (CUBIC YARD)	150	CU. YDS.	300.00	45,000.00	290.00	43,500.00	200.00	30,000.00	409.00	61,350.00
5.	PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT) (YELLOW) (4")	26,956	LIN. FT.	0.30	8,086.80	0.37	9,973.72	0.30	8,086.80	0.66	17,790.96
6.	PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT) (WHITE) (4")	36,264	LIN. FT.	0.30	10,879.20	0.37	13,417.68	0.30	10,879.20	0.66	23,934.24
7.	PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT) (WHITE) (6")	130	LIN. FT.	0.30	39.00	0.58	75.40	0.33	42.90	1.65	214.50
8.	PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT) (YELLOW) (12") DI	262	LIN. FT.	0.30	78.60	1.31	343.22	2.20	576.40	8,075.00	2,292.50
9.	PAVEMENT MRK SYM (PAINT)(WHITE) LEFT ARRC	43	EACH	250.00	10,750.00	141.75	6,095.25	77.00	3,311.00	312.50	13,437.50
10.	PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT)(WHITE)STOP BARS	84	LIN. FT.	10.00	840.00	3.15	264.60	5.50	462.00	17.50	1,470.00
11.	PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT)(WHITE) CROSSWAL	206	LIN. FT.	15.00	3,090.00	2.10	432.60	1.10	226.60	11.00	2,266.00
12.	PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT)(WHITE) RR CROSSI	2	EACH	900.00	1,800.00	525.00	1,050.00	220.00	440.00	712.00	1,424.00
13.	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LUMP SUM	55,000.00	55,000.00	36,350.00	36,350.00	49,180.35	49,180.35	46,000.00	46,000.00
			Totals		2,494,431.35		* 2,601,321.26		2,690,000.00		3,163,151.59

* Recommended Low Bidder

Bolded Entries Indicate a correction to Amounts or Totals in the bid forms.